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10:58 AM Vanessa Lay 

Results by Class Report 

Show #5292025 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 
Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

5/29/2025 

Showbill: 6 Class: NRHA 5300 Rookie Level 1 17 shown 
Go: 1 18 entered 

Judge(s): Sandy Jirkovsky 

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s) 
Money/Score Horse Reg# Foal Year ExhibAssn # Rel 

1 114 A Lil Genuine Brianne S Gallagher Brianne S Gallagher 
$36.81 NRHA - 594309 2016 NRHA - 106564 s Beallsville, OH 
70.00 NRHA- 106564 

1 185 Surprize N Sparkle Taryn Virginia Homier Taryn Virginia Homier 
$36.81 NRHA - 604001 2018 NRHA - 502924 s Cloverdale, OH 
70.00 NRHA - 502924 

1 313 Mes Pangled Jill LaRue Jill LaRue 
$36.81 NRHA- 604419 2018 NRHA - 505507 z 
70.00 NRHA- 505507 

4 127 Hollywood Bum Ashton Paige Snow Ashton Paige Snow 
$13.63 NRHA - 651579 2020 NRHA - 503806 S Findlay, OH 
69.50 NRHA - 503806 

5 276 Hollywood Rowdy Amanda Shank Amanda Shank 
$12.27 NRHA - 573994 2011 NRHA-112566 S Coal Center, PA 
68.50 NRHA - 112566 

6 109 Custom Pale Face Brooke Beth Henry Ann M Reusser 
$0.00 NRHA- 587412 2015 NRHA - 505861 Mt Gilead, OH 
67.50 NRHA-25625 

7 107 Peppy N Starlite John T McPheron John T McPheron 
$0.00 NRHA - 551537 2008 NRHA- 60056 S Marysville, OH 
67.00 NRHA-60056 

7 273 Some Gunny To Love Ireland Healy Ireland Healy 
$0.00 NRHA - 668494 NRHA - 509811 Z Hilliard, OH 
67.00 NRHA - 509811 

9 277 Roo N Wranglers Amanda Shank Amanda Shank 
$0.00 NRHA - 600996 2016 NRHA - 112566 S Coal Center, PA 
66.50 NRHA - 112566 

9 280 Little Royal Magnum Brenda Shepherd Brenda Shepherd 
$0.00 NRHA - 592895 2016 NRHA-105878 z Xenia, OH 
66.50 NRHA - 105878 

11 110 Xtra Cee A Doctor Amy Jo Riffee Amy Jo Riffee 
$0.00 NRHA - 589651 2015 NRHA- 104228 S Hurricane, VW 
66.00 NRHA-104228 

12 289 Mm Custom Dream Brooke Crawford Carrie D Schatz 
$0.00 NRHA - 590536 2015 NRHA- 512797 Columbus, OH 
61.50 NRHA - 503007 

13 191 Singlebarrelwhizkey Chelsea Thomas Chelsea Thomas 
$0.00 NRHA - 606495 NRHA- 517430 S Alexandria, KY 
53.00 NRHA- 517430 
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Vanessa Lay 
Results by Class Report 

Show #5292025 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 
Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

5/29/2025 
Goodtime Forshowtime Alison Ziemak Patrick Aaron Schwarz 

NRHA - 601474 2017 NRHA - 512538 Johnstown, OH 
NRHA- 19753 

Commander Pistolero Holly Burley Bryn E Calhoun 
NRHA- 563189 2008 NRHA- 101581 Charleston, WV 

NRHA - 104500 
Its Me Tom Mapes Jessica Seeber 

NRHA - 572880 2012 NRHA-513110 
NRHA- 513109 

GVG Double DunnitWhiz Jenny Shaw Jenny Shaw 
NRHA - 593656 2016 NRHA- 593656 Chatham 

NRHA - 593656 
Its Reinin Whizkey Brian Smith Our Way Farms LLC 

NRHA - 605632 2018 NRHA - 518392 Perrysburg, OH 
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10.59 AM Vanessa Lay 

Results by Class Report 

Show #5292025 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 
Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

5/29/2025 

Showbill: 7 Class: NRHA 5310 Rookie Level 2 15 shown 

Go: 1 16 entered 

Judge(s): Sandy Jirkovsky 

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s) 

Money/Score Horse Reg# Foal Year Exhib Assn# Rel 

1 368 Magnum Shining Gun Lisa M Mountain Lisa M Mountain 
$107.89 2018 NRHA- 109187 z Humboldt, TN 
70.50 NRHA - 109187 

2 114 A Lil Genuine Brianne S Gallagher Brianne S Gallagher 

$41.89 NRHA - 594309 2016 NRHA- 106564 s Beallsville, OH 

70.00 NRHA- 106564 

2 146 Mymap Caysie R Troutman Secota Horses 

$41.89 NRHA- 653309 2000 NRHA-90658 
70.00 NRHA- 513518 

2 174 Spookin In The Dark Carrie A Mumm Carrie A Mumm 

$41.89 NRHA- 572481 2012 NRHA - 104929 z Chesterland, OH 

70.00 NRHA- 104929 

2 185 Surprize N Sparkle Taryn Virginia Homier Taryn Virginia Homier 

$41.89 NRHA - 604001 2018 NRHA - 502924 S Cloverdale, OH 

70.00 NRHA - 502924 

2 313 Mes Pangled Jill LaRue Jill LaRue 

$41.89 NRHA- 604419 2018 NRHA- 505507 z 
70.00 NRHA- 505507 

7 247 T J Smokin Silverado Sidney Hawk Sidney Hawk 

$0.00 NRHA - 650108 NRHA - 500157 z Massilon, OH 

69.50 NRHA- 500157 

8 276 Hollywood Rowdy Amanda Shank Amanda Shank 

$0.00 NRHA - 573994 2011 NRHA - 112566 S Coal Center, PA 

68.50 NRHA - 112566 

9 104 TR Spooky Sunset Alisha Jackson Alisha Jackson 

$0.00 NRHA - 584519 2014 NRHA- 503990 S East Aurora, NY 

67.50 NRHA - 503990 

9 155 CCR Gunnabehollywood Gregory J Gessner Gregory J Gessner 

$0.00 NRHA - 599784 2017 NRHA- 41266 s Strasburg, OH 

67.50 NRHA- 41266 

11 277 Roo N Wranglers Amanda Shank Amanda Shank 

$0.00 NRHA- 600996 2016 NRHA - 112566 s Coal Center, PA 

66.50 NRHA - 112566 

12 110 Xtra Cee A Doctor Amy Jo Riffee Amy Jo Riffee 

$0.00 NRHA - 589651 2015 NRHA - 104228 S Hurricane, WV 

66.00 NRHA - 104228 

12 513 Custom Blonde Elizabeth Galloway Andrew Wolf 

$0.00 NRHA - 579571 2013 NRHA- 515988 

66.00 NRHA- 59586 
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Vanessa Lay 
Results by Class Report 

Show #5292025 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 
Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

5/29/2025 
Its Me Tom Mapes Jessica Seeber 

NRHA - 572880 2012 NRHA-513110 
NRHA- 513109 

Jewel Shines Again Jacqueline Coblentz Jacqueline Coblentz 
2020 NRHA- 503148 S New Albany, OH 

NRHA - 503148 

Four Oh One K Vernon C DVM Dryden Bur Oak LLC 
NRHA - 599782 2017 NRHA- 84081 F Lexington, KY 

NRHA- 69807 
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11:00AM Vanessa Lay 

Results by Class Report 

Show #5292025 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 
Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

5/29/2025 

Showbill: 8 Class: NRHA 5301 Prime Time Rookie 12 shown 
Go: 1 13 entered 

Judge(s): Sandy Jirkovsky 

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s) 
Money/Score Horse Reg# Foal Year Exhlb Assn# Rel 

1 183 Baileys Not Painted Jenny Booth Jenny Booth 
$35.53 NRHA- 511390 2013 NRHA - 579373 z Georgetown, KY 
71.50 NRHA - 579373 

2 188 Pretty Alright Jenny Booth Jenny Booth 
$26.65 NRHA - 609252 2019 NRHA - 579373 z Georgetown, KY 
71.00 NRHA - 579373 

3 368 Magnum Shining Gun Lisa M Mountain Lisa M Mountain 
$17.77 2018 NRHA- 109187 z Humboldt, TN 
70.50 NRHA - 109187 

4 313 Mes Pangled Jill LaRue Jill LaRue 
$8.88 NRHA- 604419 2018 NRHA- 505507 z 
70.00 NRHA - 505507 

5 198 Wimpys Forty Five David Rosier Janice S Rosier 
$0.00 NRHA- 574878 2012 NRHA - 507125 F Gallipolis, OH 
69.50 NRHA - 102831 

6 155 CCR Gunnabehollywood Gregory J Gessner Gregory J Gessner 
$0.00 NRHA - 599784 2017 NRHA-41266 s Strasburg, OH 
67.50 NRHA- 41266 

7 107 Peppy N Starlite John T McPheron John T McPheron 
$0.00 NRHA- 551537 2008 NRHA - 60056 S Marysville, OH 
67.00 NRHA-60056 

8 252 Topsail Voodo Anna Russell Anna Russell 
$0.00 NRHA-63428 2018 NRHA-63428 S Xenia, OH 
66.50 NRHA-63428 

9 110 Xtra Cee A Doctor Amy Jo Riffee Amy Jo Riffee 
$0.00 NRHA - 589651 2015 NRHA - 104228 S Hurricane, WV 
66.00 NRHA - 104228 

NP 131 Commander Pistolero Holly Burley Bryn E Calhoun 
$0.00 NRHA - 563189 2008 NRHA - 101581 Charleston, WV 
0.00 NRHA - 104500 

NP 192 Wally Wonka Jenny Booth Jenny Booth 
$0.00 NRHA- 598507 2017 NRHA - 579373 z Georgetown, KY 
0.00 NRHA - 579373 

NP 195 Its Me Tom Mapes Jessica Seeber 
$0.00 NRHA - 572880 2012 NRHA - 513110 
0.00 NRHA- 513109 

SCR 242 Flinns Dun Twistin Susan Neff Susan Neff 
$0.00 NRHA - 608988 2019 NRHA- 503087 z Batavia, OH 
0.00 NRHA - 503087 



5/29/2025 Page: 1 
11:00AM Vanessa Lay 

Results by Class Report 

Show #5292025 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 
Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

5/29/2025 

Showbill: 8 Class: NRHA 5301 Prime Time Rookie 12 shown 
Go: 1 13 entered 

Judge(s): Sandy Jirkovsky 

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s) 
Money/Score Horse Reg# Foal Year ExhibAssn# Rel 

1 183 Baileys Not Painted Jenny Booth Jenny Booth 
$35.53 NRHA- 511390 2013 NRHA - 579373 z Georgetown, KY 
71.50 NRHA - 579373 

2 188 Pretty Alright Jenny Booth Jenny Booth 
$26.65 NRHA - 609252 2019 NRHA - 579373 z Georgetown, KY 
71.00 NRHA - 579373 

3 368 Magnum Shining Gun Lisa M Mountain Lisa M Mountain 
$17.77 2018 NRHA - 109187 Z Humboldt, TN 
70.50 NRHA- 109187 

4 313 Mes Pangled Jill LaRue Jill LaRue 
$8.88 NRHA- 604419 2018 NRHA - 505507 z 
70.00 NRHA- 505507 

5 198 Wimpys Forty Five David Rosier Janice S Rosier 
$0.00 NRHA- 574878 2012 NRHA - 507125 F Gallipolis, OH 
69.50 NRHA- 102831 

6 155 CCR Gunnabehollywood Gregory J Gessner Gregory J Gessner 
$0.00 NRHA- 599784 2017 NRHA- 41266 S Strasburg, OH 
67.50 NRHA- 41266 

7 107 Peppy N Starlite John T McPheron John T McPheron 
$0.00 NRHA- 551537 2008 NRHA- 60056 S Marysville, OH 
67.00 NRHA-60056 

8 252 Topsail Voodo Anna Russell Anna Russell 
$0.00 NRHA-63428 2018 NRHA- 63428 sXenia, OH 
66.50 NRHA-63428 

9 110 Xtra Cee A Doctor Amy Jo Riffee Amy Jo Riffee 
$0.00 NRHA - 589651 2015 NRHA-104228 S Hurricane, WV 
66.00 NRHA - 104228 

NP 131 Commander Pistolero Holly Burley Bryn E Calhoun 
$0.00 NRHA- 563189 2008 NRHA- 101581 Charleston, WV 
0.00 NRHA- 104500 

NP 192 WallyWonka Jenny Booth Jenny Booth 
$0.00 NRHA - 598507 2017 NRHA - 579373 z Georgetown, KY 
0.00 NRHA - 579373 

NP 195 Its Me Tom Mapes Jessica Seeber 
$0.00 NRHA - 572880 2012 NRHA-513110 
0.00 NRHA - 513109 

SCR 242 Flinns Dun Twistin Susan Neff Susan Neff 
$0.00 NRHA-608988 2019 NRHA - 503087 z Batavia, OH 
0.00 NRHA - 503087 
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Showbill: 9 

Vanessa Lay 
Results by Class Report 

Show #5292025 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 
Champion Center, Springfield, Ohio 

5/29/2025 

Class: AQHA 234002 L 1 Amt Reining 
Go: 1 

Judge(s): Sandy Jirkovsky 

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s) 
Horse Reg# Foal Year Exhlb Assn# Rel 

1 185 Surprize N Sparkle Taryn Virginia Homier Taryn Virginia Homier 
AQHA - 5911582 2018 AQHA - 3709902 S Cloverdale, OH 

AQHA - 3709902 
2 174 Spookin In The Dark Carrie A Mumm Carrie A Mumm 

AQHA - 5445490 2012 z Chesterland, OH 
3 247 T J Smokin Silverado Sidney Hawk Sidney Hawk 

AQHA - 5770837 z Massilon, OH 
4 276 Hollywood Rowdy Amanda Shank Amanda Shank 

2011 AQHA - 3463500 S Coal Center, PA 
AQHA - 3463500 

5 155 CCR Gunnabehollywood Gregory J Gessner Gregory J Gessner 
AQHA - 5860334 2017 AQHA- 2340961 s Strasburg, OH 

AQHA - 2340961 
6 252 Topsail Voodo Anna Russell Anna Russell 

AQHA - 5946666 2018 AQHA- 2351102 sXenia, OH 
AQHA- 2351102 

7 277 Roo N Wranglers Amanda Shank Amanda Shank 
AQHA - 5820957 2016 AQHA - 3463500 S Coal Center, PA 

AQHA - 3463500 
8 251 Frankie D Monica Wolf Valeri Wolf 

2019 Erie, PA 
AQHA - 4516996 

9 289 Mm Custom Dream Brooke Crawford Carrie D Schatz 
2015 AQHA - 4163498 Columbus. OH 

DO 215 Jewel Shines Again Jacqueline Coblentz Jacqueline Coblentz 
AQHA - 6033503 2020 AQHA - 4423366 S New Albany, OH 

AQHA - 4423366 
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NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _____________ _ 

Event 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 Date 5/29/2025 Class #6 - NRHA 5300 - Rookie Level 1 Pattern 12 

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poorl-1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good,+ I Very Good,+ I 1/2 Excellent 
MANEUVER s & e 4S-R I 4 1/4S-L I CCc-L I CCc-R I RRB I LRB I S I 

DESCRIPTION 
PENALTY 

MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY ---i, SCORE 

1 276 SCORE -'~ -'~ rD 0 0 0 D _l/~ &/6\z 
(div~ (lq &&'/-:i. 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY () I Ul ---i, SCORE 

2 131 SCORE -1 '~ 0 0 - \ - '1-;2 0 -'I~ 0 0 0 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY I ---i, SCORE 

3 252 SCORE _l/i l- lt~ ,1,l/~ - \ 0 -l - I~ - '1~ f &&'0 
(pq'I~ 70 -,0\/".2. (p'f>'/2 (17'1~ (o 7 {;/J'1 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY ;i. I :2-:z,~ J. ---i, SCORE 

4 191 SCORE - \/l -\ -I ,, 
- :l. -I 0 -I 0 /:) S3 

( o,•1;:z. ( oS'f~ ( o4 'I-, fo4 ~'-\t 0 s-~ 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY I/;~ I ---i, SCORE 

5 185 SCORE 0 0 0 .J- '17.. 0 0 .-.lt1 J..-'l, :l I '<i 70 
(o9'1"} 70 toC\ f o'f Y1, 7V 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 0 I ---i, SCORE 

6 192 SCORE 0 .~..l/1 0 Q 0 0 D 0 0 0 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY 

---i, SCORE 

7 174 SCORE -'1~ 0 ~ l/~ 0 0 0 0 0 70 
I~ N. ~'I,- 10 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY y~ 
7 

SCORE 

- '1-:i - (~ - t;:2. 0 {) -~ V) 1'/;i_ 8 104 SCORE 0 0 I?-
f lZ'f1/~ ( o9 fn'li'12 { O)( 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY Y? s ~ 2 ' ~ ---i, SCORE 

9 253 SCORE - \ -\ ,, -I -I -'~ -1/, 
:i - l/1 f?J'12 SD 

li1 (r,1'1i { 1J(p•l12 (pQ'l-1 <i?-Jl1. --~'>i l95{)'/1 ~ 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY \ I ~ 

SCORE 

10 251 SCORE -'17. -'I i - 'I? 0 - l/'J. -I 0 -'17 J toll ~c( 

(il111 (i6 (;1L1, (j(, lt5 

Judge's Signature_::.-==:::::,1-=--~~~===~~=r:-~.i.__:~--------\/e\-r'..'-l\_) __ lJ---_ 



NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _____________ _ 

Event 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 Date 5/29/2025 Class #6 - NRHA 5300 - Rookie Level 1 Pattern 12 
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good,+ I Very Good,+ I 1/2 Excellent 

MANEUVER s & s I 4S-R I 4 1/4S-L I CCc-L I CCc-R I RRB I LRB I S I DESCRIPTION 
• 

PENALTY 
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 
---i, SCORE 

11 127 SCORE 0 - Yt 0 ~ 'I~ .... '1 ') 0 0 0 G9V1 
( (ff 11i '7D (if1 l/2 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 
---i, SCORE 

12 159 SCORE ~ L lZ.. A l (_ l-l- / 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY I ---i, SCORE 

13 110 SCORE -\ l/~ 0 - y~ 0 - '17 0 0 - y~ I (p(o 
ln&'I'~ ( 0 'x ( nfoV-? 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 'I /J. \ 
---i, SCORE 

~ 14 155 SCORE - \ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 l 'I~ (1T1 '1 ~ 
(tr\ (l6'1i to7~1~ 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 
---i, SCORE 

15 188 SCORE 0 0 0 ~ y~ ~v1 0 0 0 7l 
'W-1 701/~ 71 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY v? I ---i, SCORE 

16 277 SCORE 0 0 _l/~ 0 -'1~ - '11 0 _1/~ \ I/~ f.dll~ 
( (ff '/1 (f-1 I o?i ur,·1,. (o7 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY l/-J. 
---i, SCORE 

17 109 SCORE 0 _\/1 D Q -l 0 _,,, 0 'I ?- Co 1 'l'o2 
lf{'I?- I tA lo~ ltH. 101•1, 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY Y, V9 0 
---i, SCORE 

18 215 SCORE 0 !- '"I~ -'11 0 0 
/0 (~Cf 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 
---i, SCORE 

19 148 SCORE s C ~ A I L- \-t I~ 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 1/1 
~ 

SCORE 

20 368 SCORE C) 0 ~ l/ '). 0 0 0 ~~ 0 '!7 ?o'r-:2 

Judge's Signature 



NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _____________ _ 

Event 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 Date 5/29/2025 Class #6 - NRHA 5300 - Rookie Level 1 Pattern 12 

MANEUVER SCORES: -I 1/2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good,+ I Yer Good,+ I 1/2 Excellent 
MANEUVER s & B I 4S-R 141/4S-L I CCc-L I CCc-R I RRB I LRB S I 

DESCRIPTION 
PENALTY 

MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL • 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY '/ I). sso ---i, 

SCORE 

21 55' SCORE 0 ... '1;1 0 -1 -I~ -Yi - '~ -I 0 0 
{df 1/2 (P\ lo~ - SCORE DRAW EXH# PENALTY --i, 

SCR SCORE cg, c.... ~ A \ (_ H / 22 242 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY \ --i, 
SCORE 

23 247 SCORE 0 0 0 0 J Y;i () 0 0 I (JJ9t~ 
(d1 m11 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY ~ ---i, SCORE 

24 280 SCORE 0 0 0 0 -( 0 - 11, 0 ~ lJ(ptl;i 
A {()7 lili1, 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 
---i, SCORE 

25 183 SCORE 0 0 ~ Y:z 0 J- Y1 0 0 ~ t? 71l/~ 
,ov~ 71 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 1/;t 
---i, SCORE 

26 313 SCORE 0 ,1. l/;2 0 J. I; .;2 ~l/2 - \ 0 0 1/~ -ro 
~IV;;:t 70 7i.Yl'J ,I 70 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY ' ,o 
--i, SCORE 

27 195 SCORE - 'l:z 0 0 - l/~ -\ll~ 0 0 0 0 D 
(.ff'I~ {p~ 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 
---i, SCORE 

28 273 SCORE -1/~ - 'I~ - '/;z 0 0 -'11 - t;~ - '!1- V)( 
- (_;"{'/2 Ca-'1 ( o'b•t~ (a'f. ln7't~ { ,/7 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY ~ ti ~ 
SCORE 

-1/;z - l/2 -1 0 - 'Ii - Lt~ 
I 0 s lo I l/~ 29 289 SCORE - IJ._ 

( ff 'Ii (~ Iola ( n1.'1-2 10 tJ.. lo l'I?. 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY 

~ 
SCORE 

30 198 SCORE C) 0 0 +lr~ 0 , l/;; _L/2 0 (.A'I~ 
70'1i ,o (p<'.~1/2 

Judge's Signanrre ~ \ ®,s% 



NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD Judge _____________ _ 

Event 1 Buckeye Reining Spectacular 2025 Date 5/29/2025 Class #6 - NRHA 5300 - Rookie Level 1 Pattern 12 
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poorl-1 Very Poor, -1/2 Poor, 0 Correct, +1/2 Good,+ I Very Good.+ I 1/2 Excellent 

MANEUVER s & e 4S-R 14 1/4S-L I CCc-l I CCc-R I RRB I LRB I S I DESCRIPTION 

PENALTY MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL 
DRAW EXH# PENALTY 

~ 
SCORE 

- l/i - \./1. - l/?. 0 0 
I, 

- l/~ l 
lt;t 31 107 SCORE -7,i -12 

(di"~ (ff1 lo'fi'I~ ( r,'/. To, 1/-1 fo7 -DRAW EXH# PENALTY I 
~ 

SCORE 
32 114 SCORE J. 1/..7 0 - i-;~ t- l/~ 0 0 ~v~ 0 l 7D {, 70~ W'JY-2 ftA lo'1'l1 /0 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY J_ 
~ 

SCORE 
33 513 SCORE -1/~ 0 - l/;7 -Y 2. 0 0 -Ya 0 LP~ 

(oq'h lrP. {olrV:2 
( "'" DRAW EXH# PENALTY 

~ 
SCORE 

34 146 SCORE 0 _l~ ~l/2 0 0 0 0 0 70 
frfl'/~ 7D 

DRAW EXH# PENALTY 
~ 

SCORE 
SCORE 

!DRAWi I~~# I 
PENALTY 

I I I I I I I I 1-- I SCORE 
SCORE 

I 
!DRAWi 

EXH# PENALTY 

I I I I I I I I 1-- I SCORE 

1is SCORE 

I 
!DRAWi EXH# I PENALTY 

I I I I I I I I 1-- I SCORE 
SCORE 

I 
IDRAWI EXH# I PENALTY 

I I I I I I I I 1-- I SCORE 
SCORE 

I 
IDRAWI 

EXH# PENALTY 

I I I I I I I I 1-- I SCORE 
SCORE 

I 

Judge's Signature &-s::::,.~ ~ \:'.&'LS~ 
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